THEMIS-A 2008-7-16-02:00, El. Spec. and Moments. FieldS. ¢ eqteq: Sun Auq 02 08:20:43 2000 EFU = eV/sec/cm~2/ster/eV

e - —— — P — ] 1.0000 2

0.1000 &
0.0100 &
0.0010 =
7081
0.8 w

0.6¢

NO0O0 OO0 =~
O O Obromom
Tper Tpar, keV

N >

El Em En IEI

1Bl, nT

M S5c

¥ 4 m

i

P N ‘mw 3

1.000

0.100 =

0.010
[aa]

0.001

1.000

0.100
L

0.010 ¢

0.001

1.000

0.100
o

0.010 _
o

10 : e 0.001

50 1.000
40 0.100
30 0.010 —
20 D105
10 = 0.001

N
T
€
o
o

w

Freq., mHz

Freq., mHz

Freq., mHz

02:10 02:20 02:30 02:40 02:50 3:00
(7.7,6.0,-3.9)



